
 

 

Corporate Plan 

consultation events 

Area Activity Date 

May 

 

Awbridge Awbridge Village Fete Saturday 14th May 

North Baddesley  North Baddesley Village Day  Saturday 21st May  

Long Parish School May Fayre  Saturday 21st May 

June 

Andover Jubilee Street Festival  Friday 3rd June 

Hurstbourne Tarrant Jubilee event  Sunday 5th June 

Braishfield Beer race and Jubilee event Sunday 5th June 

Kings Somborne  Village Fete Saturday 25th June 

July 

Romsey Mayor’s Picnic Sunday 3rd July 

Romsey Beggars Fair Saturday 9th July  

Andover Carnival  Sunday 17th July 

August 

Andover Four Fun Fridays  Friday 5th August 

Stockbridge Trout n About Sunday 7th August 

Andover Four Fun Fridays Friday 19th August 

September 

Romsey Food Festival TBC 

TBC 

Shipton Bellinger TBC TBC 

The Wallops  TBC TBC 

Sherfield English TBC TBC 


